OPERATING HOURS

OPENING & CLOSING

MONDAY, 27™ OCTOBER 2025 — SUNDAY, 30™ NOVEMBER 2025

THURSDAY
FRIDAY
SATURDAY

BAR
11.00-19.30
11.00-19.30

11.00-19.30

11.00-21.30

11.00-21.30

11.00-21.30

| RESTAURANT

CLOSED
CLOSED

12.00-16.00

12.00-20.00

11.00-20.00

PRO SHOP

08.00-17.00
08.00-17.00

08.00-17.00

08.00-17.00

08.00-17.00

08.00-17.00

\
|
| 12.00-16.00
\
\

SUNDAY 11.00-21.000 | 11.00-18.00  08.00-17.00

COVE RESTAURANT — LAST ORDERS FOR ANY CATERING ARE

30 MINUTES BEFORE THE CLOSING TIMES STATED ABOVE
IF YOU ARE PLANNING A MEAL, WE ENCOURAGE YOU TO BOOK IN ADVANCE

wWwWw.cove-restaurant.co.uk

SC®TTISH
GOLF
TOURISM

"PRO SH®P

SGTA
WINNER

SCOTTISH GOLF TOURISM AWARDS

2024 COURSE

Golf is our game

gk

z Scottish Golf £100 TO £250

# Championship Venue

h o

TELEPHONE: 01381 620529




