

OPERATING HOURS



OPENING & CLOSING

MONDAY, 27TH OCTOBER 2025 – SUNDAY, 30TH NOVEMBER 2025

DAY OF WEEK	BAR	RESTAURANT	PRO SHOP
MONDAY	11.00-19.30	CLOSED	08.00-17.00
TUESDAY	11.00-19.30	CLOSED	08.00-17.00
WEDNESDAY	11.00-19.30	12.00-16.00	08.00-17.00
THURSDAY	11.00-21.30	12.00-16.00	08.00-17.00
FRIDAY	11.00-21.30	12.00-20.00	08.00-17.00
SATURDAY	11.00-21.30	11.00-20.00	08.00-17.00
SUNDAY	11.00-21.00	11.00-18.00	08.00-17.00

COVE RESTAURANT – LAST ORDERS FOR ANY CATERING ARE 30 MINUTES BEFORE THE CLOSING TIMES STATED ABOVE

IF YOU ARE PLANNING A MEAL, WE ENCOURAGE YOU TO BOOK IN ADVANCE

www.cove-restaurant.co.uk













TELEPHONE: 01381 620529